
01.10.23 15.10.23 29.10.23 12.11.23 10.12.23 07.01.24 21.01.24 04.02.24 25.02.24 10.03.24

Reitscheid Alsweiler 1 Bliesen Elm Illingen 1 Reitscheid Alsweiler 1 Bliesen Elm Illingen 1

Martin Bösen 518 520 550 525 520 533 528 521 543 539 530
Oliver Diedrich 545 553 553 563 522 527 528 531 540
Tim Fraceck 542 542
Ferdinand Repplinger 501 525 498 520 513 514 532 492 522 473 509
Volker Repplinger 501 501 489 505 527 525 487 472 489 487 498

Rang

5 4 : 16 Weiten 1 1564 1598 1601 1608 1569 1600 1587 1541 1596 1499 1576 Ø Differenz

6 0 : 20 Reitscheid 1493 1487 1543 1446 1455 1511 1513 1538 1535 1533 1505 -71 

1 16 : 4 Alsweiler 1 1626 1633 1638 1558 1629 1622 1592 1645 1605 1608 1616 39

3 14 : 6 Bliesen 1584 1596 1615 1629 1551 1611 1601 1615 1601 1560 1596 20

2 16 : 4 Elm 1562 1576 1625 1645 1584 1637 1630 1631 1640 1651 1618 42

4 10 : 10 Illingen 1 1552 1599 1559 1615 1613 1598 1588 1584 1602 1569 1588 12

SpoPi 1 Ø

Oberliga 

West

2023/2024

Tabelle

450

460

470

480

490

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

530

540 542

509

498

Ø Schützen

Martin Bösen Oliver Diedrich

Tim Fraceck Ferdinand Repplinger

Volker Repplinger
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1640
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Mannschaftsergebnisse

Weiten 1 Reitscheid Alsweiler 1

Bliesen Elm Illingen 1

1300

1320
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1600

1620

1576

1505
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1618

1588

Ø Mannschaften

450

460

470

480

490

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

Einzelergebnisse Weiten

Martin Bösen Oliver Diedrich

Tim Fraceck Ferdinand Repplinger

Volker Repplinger


